
Bengal Emta Coal Mines Limited

30th June 2022

28-Jan-23

(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of claims 

admitted Nature of claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1 IDL Explosives Limited 16-Jul-22 1,13,11,354.00         1,13,11,354.00          Operational Creditor None None No 0.00% None None -                None None

2 Indian Explosives Private Limited 16-Jul-22 4,06,21,427.00         4,06,21,427.00          Operational Creditor None None No 0.00% None None -                None None

3 Indian Oil Corporation Limited 16-Jul-22 4,62,68,794.00         4,62,68,794.00          Operational Creditor None None No 0.00% None None -                None None

4 Emta Coal Limited 16-Jul-22 38,48,75,745.00       38,48,75,745.00        Operational Creditor None None Yes 0.00% None None -                None None

Grand Total 48,30,77,320.00       48,30,77,320.00        

Name of the Corporate Debtor-

Date of commencement of CIRP-

List of creditors as on-

Annexure- 8

List of Operational Creditors (other than workmen and employees and government dues)

Remarks, if any

Sl. 

No.

Details of claims received

Name of Creditor

Amount of 

claims under 

verification

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claims

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off

Amount of 

claims not 

admitted


